

1 Page 1-line 4 Delete "providing an appropriation;".  
2  
3 Page 3-lines 17 through 19 Delete entirely.  
4  
5 Page 3-line 21 Delete "4." and insert "3.".   
6  
7 Page 4-line 10 Delete "5." and insert "4.".   
8  
9 Page 4-line 12 Delete "Section 4" and insert "Section 3".  
10 LARSEN, VICE-CHAIRMAN